URMA MX Milling
Innovation Is
 Our Tool
2 URMA MX MILLING
Precision and speed in one:
The latest generation of face milling.
Précision et rapidité en un :
La dernière génération de fraises à surfacer.

URMA Milling MX boronite
Fraisage URMA MX boronite
12 URMA MX BORONITE
Porte-fraises
Adaptors Page 15
13URMA MX BORONITE
Fraises à tenons
Cutter Body
Fraises
Milling CutterPage 14 Page 14
D
B
L
d2Dd1
System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXC050 MXC50 06-M12X1 BN08 50 6 5 0.07 M12X1 BN08
MXC063 MXC63 06-M12X1 BN08 63 6 6 0.09 M12X1 BN08
MXC080 MXC80 06-M12X1 BN08 80 6 8 0.15 M12X1 BN08
MXC100 MXC100 06-M12X1 BN08 100 6 9 0.20 M12X1 BN08
MXC125 MXC125 06-M12X1 BN08 125 6 10 0.39 M12X1 BN08
System Size Order Number L D d1 d2 kg Stock
MXC050 MXU50 16 040 40 16 38 49 0.29
MXC063 MXU63 22 045 45 22 48 62 0.57
MXC080 MXU80 27 050 50 27 63 79 1.07

Piles (3 pièces)
Batteries (3 pieces)
04768002
GT 31
Palpeur à levier
Lever probe
03210802
MGA
Bras articulé magnétique
Magnetic articulated arm
01639022
Twin T10
GT 31
MGA
System Size D B Order Number Stock
MX050 50 6 MXP050
MX063 63 6 MXP063
MX080 80 6 MXP080
MX100 100 6 MXP100
MX125 125 6 MXP125
Screw Driver
Hex Bit Socket
Measuring Device
Accessories

Page 36 –37
URMA Milling MX diamond
Fraises URMA MX diamond
32 URMA MX DIAMOND
Porte-fraises
Adaptors
Page 35 Page 34
33URMA MX DIAMOND
Fraises à tenons
Cutter Body
Fraises
Milling Cutter
D
B
System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXF050 MXF50 06-C01 PD06 50 6 10 0.08 C01 PD06
MXF063 MXF63 06-C01 PD06 63 6 12 0.09 C01 PD06
MXF080 MXF80 06-C01 PD06 80 6 16 0.15 C01 PD06
MXF100 MXF100 06-C01 PD06 100 6 18 0.21 C01 PD06
MXF125 MXF125 06-C01 PD06 125 6 20 0.39 C01 PD06
System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXF050 MXF50 06-M01 PD06 50 6 10 0.08 M01 PD06
MXF063 MXF63 06-M01 PD06 63 6 12 0.09 M01 PD06
MXF080 MXF80 06-M01 PD06 80 6 16 0.15 M01 PD06